
Summer School Sector Day
with

Gary Wimmer



Sector Day Program

Time Event

8:30 AM – 10:30 AM Sector Session #1

10:30 AM – 10:45 AM Break

10:45 AM – 12:00 PM Sector Session #2

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM Lunch (networking and exhibits)

1:00 PM – 2:30 PM Sector Session #3

2:30 PM – 2:45 PM Break

2:45 PM – 3:30 PM Sector Session #4

3:30 PM – 4:30 PM Networking Blitz

4:30 PM – 6:00 PM Mix & Mingle Reception



Agenda
q Introductions

q Program Overviews by Board
q Student Management System

q Schedule

q Size of Summer School Program (# of 
students)

q Different Programs/Offerings

q Staffing

q Registration Process

q Remuneration
q Teachers

q Admin

q Promising Practices

q Tips for Newbies

q Lessons Learned



Questions
Topics for Discussion





Program Overviews



Student Management Systems



Program Schedules



Program Size
(# of students)

2000 or Less 2001 - 4999 5000 - 8000 More than 8000

Catholic DSB of 
Eastern Ontario

Halton Catholic DSB Dufferin Peel 
Catholic DSB

Durham DSB

Greater Essex 
County DSB

Simcoe County DSB Durham Catholic 
DSB

Halton DSB

Upper Canada DSB Hamilton-
Wentworth DSB

Ottawa-Carleton 
DSB

York Region DSB

Thames Valley DSB



Program Delivery Models



Program Delivery Models



Students



Program Components

• Secondary School Credits - In-Person
• Secondary School Credits - Online
• Cooperative Education
• Grade 7/8 Literacy/Numeracy Support - In-Person
• Grade 7/8 Literacy/Numeracy Support - Online 
• Credit Recovery – In-Person 
• Credit Recovery – Online
• Dual Credit – In-Person
• Dual Credit – Online
• Travel For Credit Programs
• International Languages Classes - Elementary 
• ESL for Secondary School Students
• ESL for Elementary School Students



Program Components

• Specialty programs in conjunction with Western University
• SHSM
• Summer Literacy Camp (K-5)
• Discovery Camp (CODE)
• Experiential Learning Specialty Programs in partnership with outside agencies 

(Youth in Policing, Archeological Field School)
• Programs for Students with Developmental Delays/Multiple Exceptionalities
• PLAR Challenge
• Summer Institute supporting Grades 1 to 8



Registers



Program Overviews by Board

SPIN

https://wheelofnames.com/vet-zxd


Break

10:30 AM – 10:45 AM



Program Overviews by Boards



Lunch

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM



Staffing



Collective Agreements



Unions/Federations

Both ETFO and OSSTF

OECTA

OECTA and non-unionized

OSSTF

OSSTF, EFTO and non-
unionized



Registration Process



Registration Format



OOB Students



Break

2:30 PM – 2:45 PM



Remuneration



Method of Remuneration

Teachers/Instructors



Method of Remuneration

Administrators



Promising Practices

Tips for Newbies

Lessons Learned





Don’t forget to complete the 
survey to share your feedback 
about today’s Summer School 
Sector Day session.

You can scan the QR code at the 
end of this presentation to access 
the survey.



What:

CESBA's first Networking Blitz!
Where:

Churchill Ballroom
When:

Now (3:30 PM)



Board Contact Board Contact
Catholic DSB of Eastern Ontario Jennifer Lentz 

Jennifer.lentz@cdsbeo.on.ca
Ottawa-Carleton DSB Denise Abrantes Leite 

denise.abrantes.leite@ocdsb.ca

Dufferin Peel Catholic DSB Lori Ribeiro 
lori.ribeiro@dpcdsb.org

Peel DSB Priyanka Kwatra
priyanka.kwatra@peelsb.com

Durham Catholic DSB Christopher Cuddy 
Christopher.Cuddy@dcdsb.ca

Simcoe County DSB Alison Chornobaj 
achornobaj@scdsb.on.ca

Durham DSB Michele Reid 
michele.reid@ddsb.ca

Thames Valley DSB Shereen Miller
shereen.miller@tvdsb.ca

Greater Essex County DSB Tina Silverio
tina.silverio@publicboard.ca

Upper Canada DSB Tammy Casselman 
Tammy.Casselman@ucdsb.on.ca

Halton Catholic DSB Sonia Ellison 
ellisons@hcdsb.org

Waterloo Catholic DSB Michele.Breault@wcdsb.ca
James.Rodrigue@wcdsb.ca
Rob.Connolly@wcdsb.ca

Halton DSB Alison Coventry 
coventrya@hdsb.ca

York Region DSB
continuing.education@yrdsb.ca

Hamilton-Wentworth DSB Mark Currie
mcurrie@hwdsb.on.ca

Summer School Contacts




